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The following CRs have been agreed by TSG SA WG1 #47 and are requested to be approved by TSG SA #45.
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	22.101
	0316
	1
	Rel-10
	Add reference to MSD specification
	F
	9.4.0
	10.0.0
	S1-093286
	EDATA

	22.101
	0322
	1
	Rel-10
	Clarification of emergency call back requirements
	F
	9.4.0
	10.0.0
	S1-093261
	TEI10

	22.220
	0038
	4
	Rel-10
	CR to 22.220 on Clarification of QoS Requirements
	F
	9.1.1
	10.0.0
	S1-093477
	TEI 10

	22.228
	0109
	2
	Rel-10
	Add the feature of completing dialled number to global form
	C
	10.0.0
	10.1.0
	S1-093284
	TEI10

	22.228
	0113
	3
	Rel-10
	Receiving the original destination identity
	B
	10.0.0
	10.1.0
	S1-093296
	TEI10


